FORM No. 723 - SIRGARI AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	96 APR 23 ATT :44	1007 SKUHT RIGS ETEVENGMESE LAW PURLISHING CO., PORTLAND, UR 17504
"16835" MTC 13967774	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol. m96 Page 11287 3
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	ENTS, Theet SHARON	DEVLIN AND SANDRA FANNING
, hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto RUSSELL M. TRACY		
hereinalter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath , State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: of Block 1 LOT 20 of BRYANT TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.		
To Have and to Hold the same unto the The true and actual consideration paid <sup>(1)</sup> However, the actual consideration consists of the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). <sup>(1)</sup> (The sc In construing this deed and where the con- changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu- if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b- ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DIESO INSTRUMENT IN VIDLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND DEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSONA TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI PLANNING DEPARIMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DE LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES A ORS 30930. NEVADA	for this transfer, stated in of or includes other prope- entence between the symbols <sup>®</sup> , it netext so requires, the singula hereof apply equally to cor- uted this instrument this esigned and its seal affixed RIBED IN THIS REGULATIONS. COURTING FEE Sandra Fann Y OR COUNTY TERMINE ANY S DEFINED IN Sharon Dev1 County of	heirs, successors and assigns forever. terms of dollars, is \$ to change vesting rty or value given or promised which is not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ar includes the plural and all grammatical porations and to individuals. day of January
by		
by SUSAN MARIE GRATIME Returniters as NOTARY VBLICE of LAS NEGAS, NY		
RUSSELL Trac 4 1832 Summers Lone City 97603	My commission e	Notary Public for Queron Notary Public for Queron Nevada
STATE OF OREGON, County of The Lamalh		B JEAN PHILIPS NOTARY PHILIPS NOTARY PHILIPS COMMISSION C. OREGONNOW EDOMENT. COMMISSION FILE COMMISSION FILE
BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this before me, the undersigned, a Notary Publ named	ic in and for the State of (	Ore on, personally appeared the within
known to me to be the identical individual described in and who executed the within instrument and scknowlodged to me that		
<i>IN</i> 2	restimony WHEREOF,	I have herewarto set my hand and affixed upai the day and year last above written. Notary Public for Oregon expires
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record at request ofAmercin ofAprilA.D., 1996at ofDeeds	litle0'clockA	the <u>23rd</u> day M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> , sge <u>11287</u> .
FEE \$30.00	By <u>C</u>	Bernetha G. Letsch, Gounty Clerk